Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Fax: 06303 - 800 371, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de, Handy: 0172-9214323
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25m Pistole

Bezirksliga Nord

6. Wettkampf, 16.06.2019

SSG Queidersbach 820
PSV Kaiserslautern 820
SV Breitenbach 810
SSC Rodenbach 745

787 SC Obermoschel
792 SG Marnheim
785 SV Weselberg

794 PSV Kaiserslautern 2

Mannschaftswertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
SSG Queidersbach 810 814 802
PSV Kaiserslautern 796 804 799
SV Breitenbach 807 794 799
PSV Kaiserslautern 2 801 807 813
SG Marnheim 785 812 793
SC Obermoschel 778 792 778
SV Weselberg 783 751 780
SSC Rodenbach 757 764 783
Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
Leis Mark SSG Queidersbach 280
Kettering Arno SV Weselberg 278
Klumpp Axel PSV Kaiserslautern 275
Einzelwertung
Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
Leis Mark SSG Queidersbach 273 273 281
Hasenstab Til PSV Kaiserslautern 265 275 271
Kettering Arno SV Weselberg 269 267 277
Albert Manfred SG Marnheim 274 278 269
Gilmore Russell PSV Kaiserslautern 2 268 271 279
Jager Gerald SSG Queidersbach 274 280 255
Westphal Jens PSV Kaiserslautern 266 262 273
Muthreich Friedrich SV Breitenbach 267 268 268
Straulini Guido SSG Queidersbach 263 261 266
. Mathias Christian SV Breitenbach 271 267 267
. Gintz Hartmut SC Obermoschel 267 274 260
. Schmidt Thorsten PSV Kaiserslautern 2 259 275 272
. Pister Reiner SSC Rodenbach 263 274 272
. Hell Gerhard SV Breitenbach 260 259 264
. Riegelmann André SV Breitenbach 269 258 264
. Klumpp Axel PSV Kaiserslautern 265 267 241
6 RK 25m Pistole 2019 BZLN.xlIs Seite 1

4. WK
807
821
805
808
800
777
767
785

4. WK
272
276
272
275
275
270
273
273
265
264
271
273
265
264
268
272

5.WK
838
816
818
799
826
788
789
783

5.WK
277
284
275
280
262
277
272
272
284
265
268
254
255
281

259
260

6.WK
820
820
810
794
792
787
785
745

6.WK
280
274
278
262
272
270
271

265
270
271

265
267
269
267
272
275

Summe
4891
4856
4833
4822
4808
4700
4655
4617

Summe
1656
1645
1638
1638
1627
1626
1617
1613
1609
1605
1605
1600
1598
1595
1590
1580

Schnitt
815,17
809,33
805,50
803,67
801,33
783,33
775,83
769,50

Schnitt
276,00
274,17
273,00
273,00
271,17
271,00
269,50
268,83
268,17
267,50
267,50
266,67
266,33
265,83
265,00
263,33
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Kunz Viktor

Eva Klaus

Pfeffer Thomas
Siebert Markus
Groflmann Harald
Erking Stephan
Becker Klaus
Keller Volker
Kraus Frank
Kucinski Dirk
Merk Frida
Holighaus Dietmund
Juner Joérg
Westphal Anja
Andres Dirk

Kurz Horst
Zwally Rudolf
Russy Bernd
Klimmer Thomas
Mayer Jens

SG Marnheim

SG Marnheim

PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SG Marnheim

PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SC Obermoschel

SC Obermoschel

SC Obermoschel

SC Obermoschel
SSC Rodenbach

SV Weselberg

SSC Rodenbach

SV Weselberg

PSV Kaiserslautern
SV Weselberg

SSC Rodenbach
PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SG Marnheim

PSV Kaiserslautern
SG Marnheim
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254
257
264
261
269
263
235
270
248
241
253
253
248
217
261
213

231
206

270
264
261
249
260
263
265
255
253
256
245
234
239
254
232
221
229
247
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267
257
262
253
254
256
262
253
266
260
248
251
255
255
234
242
240
220

256
260
260
265
235
252
247
240
254
269
231
251
252
253
243
243
266

200

271
260
273
275
264
243
268
248
252
274
270
254
244
231
242
228
237
256
232
240

258
272
249
258
255
259
255
263
251
221
253
255
236
257
254
215
230
240
233

1576
1570
1569
1561
1537
1536
1532
1529
1524
1521
1500
1498
1474
1467
1466
1362
1202
1194
871
240

262,67
261,67
261,50
260,17
256,17
256,00
255,33
254,83
254,00
253,50
250,00
249,67
245,67
244,50
244,33
227,00
240,40
238,80
217,75
240,00
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